

13.04.2021: Xəzər Xəbər

MBA Programs of Khazar University Among the Best Masters Programs 2021

On April 8, 2021, Eduniversal published its official Ranking of the best Masters and MBA Programs in 50 fields of study worldwide.

We are particularly happy to inform that the following Master's degree specialization programs of the Graduate School of Economics and Business of Khazar University are ranked in the Best Masters and MBA Ranking 2021:

MBA in Management

Top 200 - Regional ranking within the 9 geographical zones;
Ranked No. 9 in General Management, Eurasia & Middle East.

MBA in Energy Management

Top 200 - Regional ranking within the 9 geographical zones;
Ranked No. 4 in Energy and Natural Resources, Eurasia & Middle East.

We congratulate Khazar University, the faculty members and staff of the School of Economics and Management for excellent work and wish them further success!

<https://www.best-masters.com/master-at-khazar-university--school-of-economics-and-management.html>

Xəzər Universitetinin MBA proqramları ən yaxşı magistratura proqramları arasında

2021-ci il aprelin 8-də "Eduniversal" 50 təhsil sahəsi üzrə dünyanın ən yaxşı magistratura və MBA proqramlarının rəsmi reytingini dərc etmişdir.

Xəzər Universitetinin İqtisadiyyat və Biznes Yüksək Təhsil fakültəsinin aşağıda adları sadalanan ixtisas proqramları 2021-ci ilin Ən Yaxşı Magistratura və MBA Proqramları sırasında yer almışdır:

MBA – Biznesin təşkili və idarə edilməsi (menecment üzrə)

9 coğrafi zona üzrə regional sıralamada ən yaxşı 200 universitet arasında;
Ümumi Menecment üzrə Avrasiya və Orta Şərqdə 9-cu yer.

MBA - Biznesin təşkili və idarə edilməsi (enerji menecmenti üzrə)

9 coğrafi zona üzrə regional sıralamada ən yaxşı 200 universitet arasında;
Enerji və Təbii Sərvətlər üzrə Avrasiya və Orta Şərqdə 4-ci yer.

Xəzər Universitetinin və İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin əməkdaşlarını və müəllim heyətini təbrik edir və uğurlarının davamını diləyirik!

<https://www.best-masters.com/master-at-khazar-university--school-of-economics-and-management.html>

